QU A

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

K S

FIGS MANHATTAN
Edmonds Honor Bourbon,
Bitters & Figs

PASSION DEL SOL
Casamigos Reposado,
Chinola, Guava & Lime Juice

COCO BEE STING ¢
Don Q Silver, Coconut,
Hot Honey & Lime Juice

BERRY BOUJEE
Hennessy VS, Strawberry,
Simple Syrup & Lemon Juice

GIN LAVISH

Still G.I.N., St. Germaine,
Cherry Liqueur, Simple Syrup
& Lime Juice

ALLAVAC
Wray & Nephew White Rum
& Fruit Punch

DARK & STORMY
Light & Dark Rum, Ginger Beer
& Lime Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Edmonds Honor Bourbon,
Coffee Liqueur, Frangelica
& Espresso

FLORAL SERENITY
Lavender & Rose Water

ISLAND JAZZ

Coconut & Lime Juice

LYCHEE COCO DREAM
Lychee, Coconut & Lime

16

16

15

16

16

14

16

10

10

QU A

B EER

BUBBLES/ ROSE GILLASS
MIONETTO PROSECCO MINI SPLIT
REGAL ROSE

SILVER GATE ROSE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT

WHITE

BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO
INFAMOUS GOOSE SAUVIGNON BLANC
SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO

LOUIS MICHEL & FILS CHABLIS
LOVELEE, LUXE CHARDONNAY
SINGING TREE CHARDONNAY
VOLRATZ DRY RIESLING

RED

BERONIA RIOJA

LOVELEE, PURE JOY PINOT NOIR
GEORGES DUBOEUF BEAUJOLAIS GAMAY
CASILLERO MALBEC RESERVA

CLOS DE LOS SIETE MALBEC/ RED BLEND
JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DRAFT BEER
MODELO

STELLA ARTOIS

SAM SEASONAL
ICARUS

CAPE MAY MOP WATER
LAGUNITAS IPA

BOTTLE BEER
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
PRESTIGE
HEINEKEN
GUINNESS

PERONI NA

JUICE/ SODA

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO

FANTA ORANGE, DR. PEPPER
SEAGRAM GINGER ALE, FUZE ICED TEA

‘BOTTLE

14
9/35
7/28

140
175
150

10/40
10/40

9/31
14/51
14/49
13/48
13/39

16/48
14/43
13/46
13/40
13/49
15/55

0 0 0 00 N N

N NNOO O

w o u o



