

OU LA

D R I N K S

COCKTAILS	FIGS MANHATTAN	16
	Edmonds Honor Bourbon, Bitters & Figs	
	PASSION DEL SOL	16
	Casamigos Reposado, Chinola, Guava & Lime Juice	
	COCO BEE STING 🍯	15
	Don Q Silver, Coconut, Hot Honey & Lime Juice	
	BERRY BOUJEE	15
	Hennessy VS, Strawberry, Simple Syrup & Lemon Juice	
	GIN LAVISH	16
	Still G.I.N., St. Germaine, Cherry Liqueur, Simple Syrup & Lime Juice	
ALLAVAC	16	
Wray & Nephew White Rum & Fruit Punch		
DARK & STORMY	14	
Light & Dark Rum, Ginger Beer & Lime Juice		
ESPRESSO MARTINI	16	
Edmonds Honor Bourbon, Coffee Liqueur, Frangelica & Espresso		
MOCKTAILS	FLORAL SERENITY	10
	Lavender & Rose Water	
	ISLAND JAZZ	10
Coconut & Lime Juice		
LYCHEE COCO DREAM	10	
Lychee, Coconut & Lime		

OU LA

W I N E & B E E R

BUBBLES/ ROSÉ	GLASS/BOTTLE
MIONETTO PROSECCO MINI SPLIT	14
REGAL ROSÉ	9/35
SILVER GATE ROSÉ	7/28
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL	140
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ	175
VEUVE CLICQUOT	150

WHITE

BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO	10/40
INFAMOUS GOOSE SAUVIGNON BLANC	10/40
SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO	9/31
LOUIS MICHEL & FILS CHABLIS	14/51
LOVELEE, LUXE CHARDONNAY	14/49
SINGING TREE CHARDONNAY	13/48
VOLRATZ DRY RIESLING	13/39

RED

BERONIA RIOJA	16/48
LOVELEE, PURE JOY PINOT NOIR	14/43
GEORGES DUBOEUF BEAUJOLAIS GAMAY	13/46
CASILLERO MALBEC RESERVA	13/40
CLOS DE LOS SIETE MALBEC/ RED BLEND	13/49
JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	15/55

DRAFT BEER

MODELO	7
STELLA ARTOIS	7
SAM SEASONAL	8
ICARUS	8
CAPE MAY MOP WATER	8
LAGUNITAS IPA	8

BOTTLE BEER

CORONA	6
CORONA LIGHT	6
PRESTIGE	6
HEINEKEN	7
GUINNESS	7
PERONI NA	7

JUICE/ SODA

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE	6
PINEAPPLE	5
CRANBERRY	5
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO	3
FANTA ORANGE, DR. PEPPER	
SEAGRAM GINGER ALE, FUZE ICED TEA	